Purchase

Amount
Purchase
Paid

Tax

Discount

Profit / Loss

Sale
Product Cost

Profit

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Payment Received

Amount
Received
Cash
Cheque
Credit Card
Gift Card
Paypal

Deposit

660.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

660.00

0.00

0.00

Sale

Amount
Sale
Paid
Tax

Discount

660.00
-0.00

660.00

Summary Report

660.00

660.00
0.00

0.00

Profit / Loss

Sale

Product Cost
Sale Return
Purchase Return

Profit

Payment Sent

Amount 0.00
Received 0
Cash 0.00
Cheque 0.00
Credit Card 0.00

Sale Return

Amount
Return

Tax

660.00
- 0.00
- 0.00

0.00

660.00

Expense

Amount

Expense

Purchase Return

0.00 Amount 0.00
0 Return 0
0.00 Tax 0.00

Net Profit / Net Loss

660.00

(Sale 660.00 - Tax 0.00) - (Product
Cost 0.00 - Tax 0.00) - (Return
0.00 - Tax 0.00) + (Purchase
Return 0.00 - Tax 0.00) - (Expense

0.00)
Payroll
0.00 Amount 0.00
0 Payroll 0



Cash in Hand

Received

Sent

Sale Return
Purchase Return
Expense

Payroll

In Hand

demo

660.00

Sale 660.00 - Purchase 0.00 - Sale
Return 0.00 + Purchase Return
0.00

660.00

Net Sale 660.00 - Net Purchase
0.00 - Net Sale Return 0.00 + Net
Purchase Return 0.00

0.00

Expense

660.00

- 0.00

- 0.00

0.00

- 0.00

- 0.00

660.00



